
6/15/17

                                                          800 DRY CREEK RD   WACO, TX 76705-5409

                                                            Phone 254-227-2797 Fax 254-523-4302  Email:  info@homesteadgristmill.com

                               Wholesale Price List
                                           (packaged in 10 lb reclosable freezer bags)

                                      All our grains and finished products are grown and processed free of chemicals.

                                        Orders received by 1:00 p.m. will be shipped the same day.

Item# Product Price/Weight

Gluten-Free Mixes
195B Gluten-free Sweet Potato Pecan Muffin $5.75/lb

194B Gluten-free Pancake $5.00/lb

196B Gluten-free Bread Mix $5.00/lb

197B Gluten-free Pizza Crust $5.00/lb

Muffin Mixes
1441B Sweet Potato $4.25/lb

1401B Gingerbread Mix $3.50/lb

Pancake and Waffle Mixes
1451B Cranberry $4.00/lb

1421B Pancake & Waffle $3.50/lb

1471B Sweet Potato $4.50/lb

1411B Pecan Waffle $4.25/lb

Biscuit Mixes
1511B Whole Wheat Biscuit $2.25/lb

Granola and Cereal
1350B Sorghum Maple Granola $7.00/lb

1351B Orange Pecan Granola $7.00/lb

156B Heidi's 6-Grain Cereal $4.75/lb

1380B Homestead Porridge $2.75/lb

Scone Mixes
149B Cranberry Pecan $5.00/lb

Cookie Mixes
184B Cowboy Cookie Dry mix $5.75/lb

182B Oatmeal Raisin Cookie Dry mix $4.75/lb

Corn Products - (Organic white and yellow corn grown in Texas)

1323B Corn Grits Blue $2.90/lb

1333B Corn Grits White $2.95/lb

1312B Corn Grits Yellow $2.85/lb

1324B Fine Grits $3.50/lb



Item# Product Price/Weight
1334B Polenta Yellow $3.25/lb

1311B Gluten-free Cornmeal $2.50/lb

1330B Cornmeal Blue $1.85/lb

1320B Cornmeal White $2.00/lb

1310B Cornmeal Yellow $2.25/lb

1331B Corn Flour Blue $1.85/lb

1321B Corn Flour White $2.00/lb

1311B Corn Flour Yellow $2.25/lb

1531B Cornbread Mix Yellow $3.50/lb

Wheat Flour – (Red Wheat locally grown in Central Texas)

120B Pastry Whole flour $0.85/lb

108B Sifted flour $1.25/lb

100B Hard Red Whole flour $0.87/lb

102B Sifted flour $1.00/lb

110B Hard White Whole flour $1.15/lb

112B Sifted flour $1.25/lb

Specialty Flours
95B Kamut Flour $3.50/lb

98B Barley Flour $2.75/lb

109B Sorghum Flour $2.75/lb

114B Semolina Flour $2.25/lb

126B Rye Flour $1.80/lb

211B Spelt Flour $3.05/lb

Organic Oats
247B Steel Cut $2.25/lb

248B Rolled $2.25/lb

Whole Grains
1244B Barley $2.00/lb

1249B Buckwheat Groats $3.75/lb

246B Golden Flax Seed $3.00/lb

250B Red Popcorn $2.10/lb

251B Multi-colored Popcorn $2.10/lb

1246B Organic Oat Groats $2.60/lb

1248B Farro Grain $4.50/lb

295B Kamut Berries $2.75/lb

1336B Organic Corn (White and yellow corn grown in Texas)$0.80/lb

1337B Organic Blue Corn $1.50/lb

1255B Rice, Org. Long Grain Brown $3.00/lb

1263B Rye Berries $2.05/lb

1262B Spelt Berries $1.80/lb

1250B Wheat- Hard Red (locally grown in Central Texas) $0.75/lb

1250B-50# Wheat - Hard Red 50# bag $33.50/bag

1251B Wheat- Hard White $0.95/lb

1251B-50# Wheat- Hard White 50# bag $40.00/bag

1252B Wheat- Soft White $0.83/lb



Item# Product

Baking Ingredients
606B Cumin, Freshly Ground $5.50/lb

601B Dried Cranberries, Plain $4.25/lb

602B Dried Cranberries, Orange Flavored $4.25/lb

603B Dried Cranberries, Strawberry Flavored $4.25/lb

611B Dried Organic Cane Juice $2.75/lb

617B Organic Evaporated Cane Juice $2.25/lb

Item No. These items are also available by special request:
(Please allow extra delivery time for these products.)

1410B Wheat Germ

245B Organic Wheat Bran

244B Organic Oat Bran

216B Organic Oat Flour

606B Fresh-Ground Cumin

1245B Millet

211B Whole Spelt Flour

97B Buckwheat Flour

1267B Wheat Flakes

1266B Rye Flakes

1265B Barley Flakes



                                                   800 DRY CREEK RD   WACO, TX 76705-5409

                                                    Phone 254-227-2797 Fax 254-523-4302  Email:  info@homesteadgristmill.com

                          Wholesale Price List for Retail Packages
                                 (minimum of 12 packaged products)

Item# Product Weight Price

Gluten-Free Mixes
195W Gluten-free Sweet Potato Pecan Muffin 0.75# $6.50

194W Gluten-free Pancake 1# $5.75

196W Gluten-free Bread Mix 1# $5.75

197W Gluten-free Pizza Crust 1.15# $6.25

Muffin Mixes
1441W Sweet Potato Muffin Mix 0.85# $5.25

1431W Cinnamon Streusel Muffin Mix 2# $7.00

Pancake and Waffle Mixes
1451W Cranberry Pancake and Waffle Mix 1# $4.75

1461W Oatmeal Pancake Mix 1# $4.50

1421W Whole Wheat Pancake & Waffle Mix 1# $4.50

1471W Sweet Potato Pancake Mix 1# $5.75

1411W Pecan Waffle Mix 1# $4.50

Cookie Mixes
184W Cowboy Cookie 1.65# $8.25

182W Oatmeal Raisin Cookie 1.60# $7.25

183W Ginger Spice 1# $4.75

Cereals
1350W Sorghum Maple Granola ½ # $4.50

1351W Orange Pecan Granola ½ # $4.50

1352W Granola Amenity Bags 3 oz $3.25

1353W Granola Amenity Boxes 3 oz $3.50

1380W Homestead Porridge 1# $3.50

156W Heidi's 6-Grain Cereal 1# $5.50

General Mixes
1401W Gingerbread Mix 1# $4.50

1511W Whole Wheat Biscuit Mix 1.40# $4.00

157W Trail Mix 1/2# $3.50

180W Apple Cider Donut Mix 2.14# $7.25

Scone Mixes
149W Cranberry Pecan 0.90# $5.25



Item# Product Weight Price

Corn Products – (Organic white and yellow corn grown in Texas)
1323W Corn Grits Blue 1# $3.75

1333W Corn Grits White 1# $3.75

1312W Corn Grits Yellow 1# $3.75

1334W Polenta Yellow 1# $3.75

1330W Cornmeal Blue 1# $3.25

1320W Cornmeal White 1# $3.25

1310W Cornmeal Yellow 1# $3.25

1531W Cornbread Mix Yellow 1.40# $4.25

Wheat Flour – (Red Wheat locally grown in Central Texas)
120W Pastry Whole flour  2# $2.93

108W Sifted flour  2# $3.13

100W Hard Red Whole flour  2# $2.73

102W Sifted flour  2# $2.93

110W Hard White Whole flour  2# $4.05

112W Sifted flour  2# $4.25

Whole Grains
104W Hard Red Wheat Berries 2# $2.25

247W Steel Cut Oats 2# $4.50

250W Popcorn, Red 2# $4.25

251W Popcorn, Multi-colored 2# $4.25

Pecans
435W 8 oz. bag 8 oz. $8.00

Flavors

Chili Pecans

Cajun Pecans

Peppered Pecans

Savory Pecans

Sweet Spiced Pecans

Baking Ingredients
601W Dried Cranberries, Plain 1# $5.50

602W Dried Cranberries, Orange Flavored 1# $5.50

603W Dried Cranberries, Strawberry Flavored 1# $5.50

                                                ● All of our grains and finished products are grown and processed free of chemicals.

                                       ● Some pecans and jellies are subject to seasonal availability.

                                   Please call Homestead Gristmill for details.

                                      ●Although we try to ship orders the same day they are received,

                                        some large orders will require extra processing time.



                                                   800 DRY CREEK RD   WACO, TX 76705-5409

                                                    Phone 254-227-2797 Fax 254-523-4302  Email:  info@homesteadgristmill.com

                          Wholesale Price List for Honey, Jelly and Sorghum

Jellies (Wholesale Minimum: 1 Case)
174 Glass Jar ( 6 per case) qt. $24.00

176 Glass Jar (12 per case) 8 oz. $6.75

177 Glass Jar (12 per case) 3.72 oz. $4.75

178 Glass Jar (24 per case) 2 oz. $3.50

Flavors  Availability

Habanero Jelly Year-Round

Jalapeno Jelly Year-Round

Blackberry Jam Begins in June

Fig Jam Begins in June

Plum Jam Begins in June/July

Plum Peachy Jam Begins in June/July

Mustang Grape Jelly Begins in June/July

Pear Butter Begins in September

Pear Conserves Begins in September

Holiday Cranberry Pear Jam Begins in September

Prickly Pear Jelly Begins in October

Mesquite Bean Jelly Begins in October

Honey 
272W Honey Bear 1.5 oz $2.75

271W Honey Bear 24 oz $9.25

274W Honey  2 oz  (24 per case) $2.00

171W Honey   12 oz $6.25

170W Honey 24 oz $8.75

270W Honey 48 oz $18.25

279W Honey  Gallon $49.50

273W Honey Comb Each $18.75

Sorghum
1274W Sorghum Syrup 3.4 oz. jug $3.00

1273W Sorghum Syrup ½ pint $4.75

173W Sorghum Syrup Pint $7.00

276W Sorghum Syrup Quart $13.00

186W Sorghum Syrup ½ gallon $22.25

189W Sorghum Syrup gallon $41.00

Maple Syrup
470W Maple Syrup Quart $16.50

471W Maple Syrup ½ gallon $31.00

472W Maple Syrup gallon $58.00


